
Our Ref: 241/2023   
MAY 2023 

  

Re: Your request made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 
 
Please can you provide the total amount spent on agency temporary staff for the following financial 
periods and in the following categories: 
 
 

Staff Group Total 
agency 
spend 

Financial 
year 21/22 

Quarter 1 
22/23 

Quarter 2 

22/23 

Quarter 3 

22/23 

Quarter 4 

22/23 

Doctors  
 

n/a 
 

n/a 
 

n/a 
 

n/a 
 

N/a 
 

Nurses  
 

£3,062,551 £1,873,084 
 

£2,264,552 
 

£2,501,178 
 

£2,007,195 

AHPs  
 

 
£527,020 

 
£150,263 

 
£144,884 

 
£293,353 

 
£327,794 

HCAs  
 

0 0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 


