## **Re: Your request made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000**

Please can you provide the total amount spent on agency temporary staff for the following financial periods and in the following categories:

Staff Group	Total agency spend	Financial year 21/22	Quarter 1 22/23	Quarter 2 22/23	Quarter 3 22/23	Quarter 4 22/23
Doctors		n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	N/a
Nurses		£3,062,551	£1,873,084	£2,264,552	£2,501,178	£2,007,195
AHPs		£527,020	£150,263	£144,884	£293,353	£327,794
HCAs		0	0	0	0	0